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Ref. MOGAN576620

Base Layer

Trousers

VARIANTS

See also

SECTORS

Farming, silviculture and fishing

Mechanicals constructions

Regional/public authorities

Maintenance

Transport (excluding manufacturing) and logistics

THE +
* Made of 100% cotton * rubbers waist,
slippery, fit bottom

PURCHASE PACKAGING

Ref. Size Carton

GAN576620 -

GAN576621 S

GAN576622 M

GAN576623 L

GAN576624 XL

GAN576625 XXL

GAN576626 XXXL

Individual pack

SALES PACKAGING
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EPI CAT. I

Features  PANTS GREEN 100%
COTTON, 230 g/m2 

Waist tightening  Elastic waist

Color  Green

TECHNICAL FEATURES

STANDARD(S)

FABRICS

Ref.MOGAN576620JÉGERALSÓ


